
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.4Sporthalle Alpenstraß 23.04.2023SchülerinnenU14w. Gesamtsiegerehrung+36-40kg Salzburger Nachwuchscu

Matte _ min

PlatzGewicht

PSV Salzburg - Judo

JU Hallein-Golling

PSV Salzburg - Judo

JU Hallein-Golling
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

10

10

10

10

7

10

01 STÖCKL Carmen

02 SCHWARZL Elena

03 AUER Leonie

04 MENNEWEGER Lea

1. STÖCKL Carmen

2. SCHWARZL Elena

3. AUER Leonie

01-02 STÖCKL Carmen SCHWARZL Elena

03-04 AUER Leonie MENNEWEGER Lea

AUER Leonie03-01 STÖCKL Carmen

MENNEWEGER Lea04-02 SCHWARZL Elena

STÖCKL Carmen01-04 MENNEWEGER Lea

AUER Leonie02-03 SCHWARZL Elena

STÖCKL Carmen

AUER Leonie

STÖCKL Carmen

SCHWARZL Elena

STÖCKL Carmen

SCHWARZL Elena

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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